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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 5/20/2015 8:48:32 AM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, February 28, 2015

96,686.11 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

2/2/2015 87268 GJ CK RUN WRONG BANK CREDITED ACCT 0.68 96,686.79 

2/2/2015 85804 GJ Posted from UB System 12,772.09 109,458.88 

2/2/2015 85804 GJ Posted from UB System 3.69 109,455.19 

2/3/2015 85807 GJ Posted from UB System 2,787.05 112,242.24 

2/3/2015 85815 GJ Posted from UB System 5,585.31 117,827.55 

2/4/2015 85909 GJ Posted from UB System 4,714.35 122,541.90 

2/4/2015 85909 GJ Posted from UB System 90.50 122,451.40 

2/4/2015 85909 GJ Posted from UB System 9.98 122,441.42 

2/5/2015 85910 GJ Posted from UB System 5,966.50 128,407.92 

2/6/2015 85915 CR REIMBURSED FROM BEDC AERIAL SURV 8,666.67 137,074.59 

2/6/2015 85921 GJ TRANSFER P/F TO W/F INTEREST 2.22 137,076.81 

2/6/2015 85922 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F INTEREST 43.35 137,120.16 

2/6/2015 85933 GJ TRANSFER FROM M/D TO W/F REFUNDS 385.36 137,505.52 

2/6/2015 86985 CD CK#12107 MALWARE EXAM-ANGIES 66.33 137,439.19 

2/6/2015 86986 CD CK#12108 SMART SUPPORT REMOTE 253.50 137,185.69 

2/6/2015 85928 CD Posted from UB System 385.36 136,800.33 

2/6/2015 85932 GJ Posted from UB System 5,188.00 141,988.33 

2/6/2015 85932 GJ Posted from UB System 750.88 142,739.21 

2/9/2015 85934 GJ Posted from UB System 6,310.33 149,049.54 

2/10/2015 86007 CD CK#12109 POSTAGE BILLS 1-3 188.58 148,860.96 

2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 3,830.06 152,691.02 

2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 138.28 152,552.74 

2/10/2015 85950 GJ Posted from UB System 6.08 152,546.66 

2/11/2015 86017 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,911.36 138,635.30 

2/11/2015 85979 GJ Posted from UB System 6,370.60 145,005.90 

2/11/2015 85979 GJ Posted from UB System 70.00 144,935.90 

2/11/2015 85988 GJ Posted from UB System 5,530.80 150,466.70 

2/12/2015 86023 GJ Posted from UB System 4,008.13 154,474.83 

2/12/2015 86023 GJ Posted from UB System 36.00 154,438.83 

2/13/2015 86029 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 34,942.30 119,496.53 

2/13/2015 86042 GJ Posted from UB System 2,675.46 122,171.99 

2/16/2015 86045 GJ Posted from UB System 4,732.52 126,904.51 

2/16/2015 86045 GJ Posted from UB System 137.07 126,767.44 

2/17/2015 86055 CD CK#12110 POSTAGE BILLS 4-7 161.75 126,605.69 

2/17/2015 86068 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F FT DEARBORN T 30.84 126,636.53 

2/17/2015 86071 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO W/F AFLAC 281.72 126,918.25 

2/17/2015 86047 GJ Posted from UB System 6,168.02 133,086.27 

2/18/2015 86056 CD CK#12111 CASH VOUCHER CK 19.17 133,067.10 

2/18/2015 86048 GJ Posted from UB System 2,331.76 135,398.86 

2/19/2015 86086 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO WW/F 21.30 135,377.56 

2/19/2015 86104 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO W/F E/C103 NOT 10 374.80 135,752.36 

2/19/2015 86107 GJ Posted from UB System 1,487.43 137,239.79 

2/20/2015 86131 GJ E/C FUND 102 NOT 101 50.00 137,289.79 

2/20/2015 86131 GJ E/C FUND 102 NOT 101 10.00 137,279.79 

2/20/2015 86165 GJ TRANSFER M/D TO W/F 513.49 137,793.28 

2/20/2015 86278 CD CK312112 POSTAGE 8-10 BILLS 153.42 137,639.86 

2/20/2015 86279 CD CK#12120 DRUG TEST REY 52.50 137,587.36 

2/20/2015 86135 CD Posted from UB System 513.49 137,073.87 

2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 6,293.58 143,367.45 
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2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 16.02 143,351.43 

2/20/2015 86167 GJ Posted from UB System 668.21 144,019.64 

2/23/2015 86213 GJ Posted from UB System 4,784.03 148,803.67 

2/23/2015 86213 GJ Posted from UB System 121.25 148,682.42 

2/24/2015 86266 GJ MISC. PAYROLL DEDUCTION: JAMES FL 49.99 148,732.41 

2/24/2015 86237 GJ Posted from UB System 15,010.00 163,742.41 

2/24/2015 86267 GJ Posted from UB System 2,280.03 166,022.44 

2/25/2015 86280 CD CK#12121 WATER TESTS 175.00 165,847.44 

2/25/2015 86294 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/F 45,763.63 120,083.81 

2/25/2015 86299 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,759.90 106,323.91 

2/25/2015 86269 GJ Posted from UB System 8,723.57 115,047.48 

2/26/2015 86307 GJ Posted from UB System 4,789.84 119,837.32 

2/27/2015 87273 GJ NSF BANK CHARGED .01 LESS THAT US 0.01 119,837.33 

2/27/2015 86312 GJ Posted from UB System 1,770.83 121,608.16 

2/27/2015 86313 GJ Posted from UB System 234.70 121,373.46 

2/28/2015 87272 GJ E/C SHOULD BE 1041 NOT 1014 25.65 121,399.11 

2/28/2015 87274 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 205.63 121,193.48 

2/28/2015 87391 GJ Auto Reverse of # 87274 (205.63) 121,399.11 

2/28/2015 87393 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 145.63 121,253.48 

232,640.27 111,386.79 Totals 121,253.48 

DREnding Balance 121,253.48 


